
Suma de PUNTOS STABLEFORD MES

NOMBRE SEP OCT NOV DIC ENE MAR ABR MAY JUN AGO Total general

1º TORRES RUBIO, MANUEL 35 38 30 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 144

2º GARCIA GARCIA, FRANCISCO 36 37 34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 141

3º GOMEZ CABRERA, ZOILO 37 32 35 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 140

4º GIMENEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO ANDRES 38 31 28 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 134

5º NAVARRO GARCIA, CARLOS 35 33 30 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 133

6º GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS 27 36 32 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130

7º ACAL POLIDOTO, EMILIO 33 19 23 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 107

8º MIRALLES SAEZ, JOSE MIGUEL 36 31 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 102

9º CARCEL EJARQUE, JESUS 0 34 32 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 102

10º LOPEZ TRUJILLO, RAUL 32 34 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 101

11º ESCUDERO ALARCON, ANTONIO 0 32 36 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 99

12º ACAL DE LA FUENTE, CRISTIAN 19 21 25 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 93

13º MIRALLES SAEZ, VICTOR 35 33 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 92

14º GUZMAN SENENT, VICENTE 32 27 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 91

15º QUILES MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 37 26 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 89

16º MOLERO JIMENEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 0 19 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 83

17º PLATAS OCAÑA, ANTONIO 26 0 34 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 82

18º ACAL DE LA FUENTE, EMILIO JESUS 27 0 25 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

19º GARCIA MONDRIA, JAIME 24 17 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 65

20º VEGA MENENDEZ, JOSE MARIA 0 26 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

21º GARCIA MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 0 28 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 59

22º FINO CARDENAS, CESAR 31 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 52

23º VALERO CANTERO, ANGEL 22 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 49

24º VELASCO GARCIA, LUIS 10 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 42

25º ORTEGA VALERA, ANTONIO 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32

26º GOMEZ CARRION, PABLO 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32

27º DOMINGO MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 29

28º VIDAL NAVARRO, FEDERICO LUIS 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22

(en blanco) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SUMA 6 

MEJORES 

RESULTADOS



Suma de PUNTOS SCRATCH MES

NOMBRE SEP OCT NOV DIC ENE MAR ABR MAY JUN AGO Total general

1º GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS 18 27 24 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 95

2º GOMEZ CABRERA, ZOILO 23 21 22 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 89

3º NAVARRO GARCIA, CARLOS 23 21 20 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

4º GIMENEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO ANDRES 25 19 17 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 86

5º TORRES RUBIO, MANUEL 18 22 17 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 81

6º GARCIA GARCIA, FRANCISCO 20 21 20 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

7º MIRALLES SAEZ, JOSE MIGUEL 24 22 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 71

8º ESCUDERO ALARCON, ANTONIO 0 21 25 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 66

9º CARCEL EJARQUE, JESUS 0 20 19 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 61

10º ACAL POLIDOTO, EMILIO 20 10 11 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

11º GUZMAN SENENT, VICENTE 18 14 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

12º LOPEZ TRUJILLO, RAUL 14 18 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 49

13º MIRALLES SAEZ, VICTOR 18 17 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45

14º QUILES MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 21 11 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44

15º VEGA MENENDEZ, JOSE MARIA 0 17 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

16º MOLERO JIMENEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 0 8 13 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35

17º ACAL DE LA FUENTE, CRISTIAN 8 8 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

18º PLATAS OCAÑA, ANTONIO 9 0 17 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 33

19º VALERO CANTERO, ANGEL 14 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32

20º GARCIA MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 0 14 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

21º GARCIA MONDRIA, JAIME 8 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25

22º ACAL DE LA FUENTE, EMILIO JESUS 6 0 7 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24

23º FINO CARDENAS, CESAR 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19

24º VELASCO GARCIA, LUIS 3 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

25º GOMEZ CARRION, PABLO 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16

26º VIDAL NAVARRO, FEDERICO LUIS 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14

27º DOMINGO MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

28º ORTEGA VALERA, ANTONIO 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

(en blanco) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SUMA 6 

MEJORES 

RESULTADOS


